
L E L O  SURFACE
LELO is available in 3 sizes and can be surface suspended or wall/ceiling mounted.   
It consists of circular aluminium profile and an acrylic diffusor for uniform 
illumination. Integrated or remote control gear that can be fixed or touch/
DALI dimmable. Can be ordered in DOWN or UP/DOWN versions in 900mm, 
1200mm or 1500mm diameter.

L E L O  SURFACE BASE

 900 mm 1200 mm 1500 mm

reference 42110HW/WW/W 42111HW/WW/W 42112HW/WW/W

reference DALI 42110DDHW/WW/W 42111DDHW/WW/W 42112DDHW/WW/W

wattage 58 W 70 W 92 W

voltage 230 V 230 V 230 V

K 2700/3000/4000 K 2700/3000/4000 K 2700/3000/4000 K

CRI 95+ 95+ 95+IP20

IP20

26

70
315

1200 1500

58

385
54

900

385

reference DALI

wattage

Lm 

CRI

K  

voltage

reference

42110DDHW/WW/W 

58W

6900 Lm

2700K/3000K/4000K

95+

230V

42110HW/WW/W 

42111DDHW/WW/W 

70W

8400 Lm

2700K/3000K/4000K

95+

230V

42111HW/WW/W 

42112DDHW/WW/W 

92W

11200 Lm

2700K/3000K/4000K

95+

230V

42112HW/WW/W 

LELO surface base

IP20

26

54
900 1200 1500

reference 42120HW/WW/W 

wattage

Lm 

CRI

58W

6900 Lm

K  2700K/3000K/4000K

95+

voltage 24V

42121HW/WW/W 

70W

8400 Lm

2700K/3000K/4000K

95+

24V

42122HW/WW/W 

92W

11200 Lm

2700K/3000K/4000K

95+

24V

LELO ceiling fix

gear to be ordered separately

IP20

26

70
315

1200 1500

58

385
54

900

385

reference DALI

wattage

Lm 

CRI

K  

voltage

reference

42110DDHW/WW/W 

58W

6900 Lm

2700K/3000K/4000K

95+

230V

42110HW/WW/W 

42111DDHW/WW/W 

70W

8400 Lm

2700K/3000K/4000K

95+

230V

42111HW/WW/W 

42112DDHW/WW/W 

92W

11200 Lm

2700K/3000K/4000K

95+

230V

42112HW/WW/W 

LELO surface base

IP20

26

54
900 1200 1500

reference 42120HW/WW/W 

wattage

Lm 

CRI

58W

6900 Lm

K  2700K/3000K/4000K

95+

voltage 24V

42121HW/WW/W 

70W

8400 Lm

2700K/3000K/4000K

95+

24V

42122HW/WW/W 

92W

11200 Lm

2700K/3000K/4000K

95+

24V

LELO ceiling fix

gear to be ordered separately

IP20

26

70
315

1200 1500

58

385
54

900

385

reference DALI

wattage

Lm 

CRI

K  

voltage

reference

42110DDHW/WW/W 

58W

6900 Lm

2700K/3000K/4000K

95+

230V

42110HW/WW/W 

42111DDHW/WW/W 

70W

8400 Lm

2700K/3000K/4000K

95+

230V

42111HW/WW/W 

42112DDHW/WW/W 

92W

11200 Lm

2700K/3000K/4000K

95+

230V

42112HW/WW/W 

LELO surface base

IP20

26

54
900 1200 1500

reference 42120HW/WW/W 

wattage

Lm 

CRI

58W

6900 Lm

K  2700K/3000K/4000K

95+

voltage 24V

42121HW/WW/W 

70W

8400 Lm

2700K/3000K/4000K

95+

24V

42122HW/WW/W 

92W

11200 Lm

2700K/3000K/4000K

95+

24V

LELO ceiling fix

gear to be ordered separately

02 BLACK01 WHITE

3800 gr. 5000 gr. 6200 gr.
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L E L O  SURFACE ACCESSORIES

  recessed power feed recessed power feed 
    TRIMLESS 

reference  00050 00051

LELO accessories 

recessed 
power feed
42160.XX

suspension
adapter 

LELO

recessed 
power feed

.01 .02

recessed 
power feed
PICO 
42161.XX 

recessed 
power feed
TRIMLESS
00050.XX

with remote power supply

85 90

recessed 
power feed

recessed 
power feed

with suspension

82

suspension
adapter 

LELO

holder set
4 pcs

/for LELO 1500/

holder set
3 pcs

recessed 
power feed

PICO 

85

recessed 
power feed
TRIMLESS

LELO accessories 

recessed 
power feed
42160.XX

suspension
adapter 

LELO

recessed 
power feed

.01 .02

recessed 
power feed
PICO 
42161.XX 

recessed 
power feed
TRIMLESS
00050.XX

with remote power supply

85 90

recessed 
power feed

recessed 
power feed

with suspension

82

suspension
adapter 

LELO

holder set
4 pcs

/for LELO 1500/

holder set
3 pcs

recessed 
power feed

PICO 

85

recessed 
power feed
TRIMLESS

Gear not included.

LELO accessories 

recessed 
power feed
42160.XX

suspension
adapter 

LELO

recessed 
power feed

.01 .02

recessed 
power feed
PICO 
42161.XX 

recessed 
power feed
TRIMLESS
00050.XX

with remote power supply

85 90

recessed 
power feed

recessed 
power feed

with suspension

82

suspension
adapter 

LELO

holder set
4 pcs

/for LELO 1500/

holder set
3 pcs

recessed 
power feed

PICO 

85

recessed 
power feed
TRIMLESS

IP20

26

70
315

1200 1500

58

385
54

900

385

reference DALI

wattage

Lm 

CRI

K  

voltage

reference

42110DDHW/WW/W 

58W

6900 Lm

2700K/3000K/4000K

95+

230V

42110HW/WW/W 

42111DDHW/WW/W 

70W

8400 Lm

2700K/3000K/4000K

95+

230V

42111HW/WW/W 

42112DDHW/WW/W 

92W

11200 Lm

2700K/3000K/4000K

95+

230V

42112HW/WW/W 

LELO surface base

IP20

26

54
900 1200 1500

reference 42120HW/WW/W 

wattage

Lm 

CRI

58W

6900 Lm

K  2700K/3000K/4000K

95+

voltage 24V

42121HW/WW/W 

70W

8400 Lm

2700K/3000K/4000K

95+

24V

42122HW/WW/W 

92W

11200 Lm

2700K/3000K/4000K

95+

24V

LELO ceiling fix

gear to be ordered separately

L E L O  SURFACE CEILING FIX

IP20

26

70
315

1200 1500

58

385
54

900

385

reference DALI

wattage

Lm 

CRI

K  

voltage

reference

42110DDHW/WW/W 

58W

6900 Lm

2700K/3000K/4000K

95+

230V

42110HW/WW/W 

42111DDHW/WW/W 

70W

8400 Lm

2700K/3000K/4000K

95+

230V

42111HW/WW/W 

42112DDHW/WW/W 

92W

11200 Lm

2700K/3000K/4000K

95+

230V

42112HW/WW/W 

LELO surface base

IP20

26

54
900 1200 1500

reference 42120HW/WW/W 

wattage

Lm 

CRI

58W

6900 Lm

K  2700K/3000K/4000K

95+

voltage 24V

42121HW/WW/W 

70W

8400 Lm

2700K/3000K/4000K

95+

24V

42122HW/WW/W 

92W

11200 Lm

2700K/3000K/4000K

95+

24V

LELO ceiling fix

gear to be ordered separately

IP20

26

70
315

1200 1500

58

385
54

900

385

reference DALI

wattage

Lm 

CRI

K  

voltage

reference

42110DDHW/WW/W 

58W

6900 Lm

2700K/3000K/4000K

95+

230V

42110HW/WW/W 

42111DDHW/WW/W 

70W

8400 Lm

2700K/3000K/4000K

95+

230V

42111HW/WW/W 

42112DDHW/WW/W 

92W

11200 Lm

2700K/3000K/4000K

95+

230V

42112HW/WW/W 

LELO surface base

IP20

26

54
900 1200 1500

reference 42120HW/WW/W 

wattage

Lm 

CRI

58W

6900 Lm

K  2700K/3000K/4000K

95+

voltage 24V

42121HW/WW/W 

70W

8400 Lm

2700K/3000K/4000K

95+

24V

42122HW/WW/W 

92W

11200 Lm

2700K/3000K/4000K

95+

24V

LELO ceiling fix

gear to be ordered separately

 900 mm 1200 mm 1500 mm

reference 42120HW/WW/W 42121HW/WW/W 42122HW/WW/W

wattage 58 W 70 W 92 W

voltage 24 V 24 V 24 V

K 2700/3000/4000 K 2700/3000/4000 K 2700/3000/4000 K

CRI 95+ 95+ 95+IP20

Gear to be ordered separately. 3100 gr. 4200 gr. 5300 gr.
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POWER FEED

CODES

00010.xx

00110.xx

FEED external

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00012.xx

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00115.xx 5x

COMBI
00116.xx 5x

LELO00050.xx

LELO00051.xx

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00016.xx 3x
00017.xx 5xFEED recessed

00014.xx 3x
00015.xx 5x

FEED recessed
trimless

чакам чертеж

75

75

83

83

40

40

134

114

25

25

45 80

43

43

5252

00010.xx

00110.xx

FEED external

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00012.xx

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00115.xx 5x

COMBI
00116.xx 5x

LELO00050.xx

LELO00051.xx

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00016.xx 3x
00017.xx 5xFEED recessed

00014.xx 3x
00015.xx 5x

FEED recessed
trimless

чакам чертеж

75

75

83

83

40

40

134

114

25

25

45 80

43

43

5252

00010.xx

00110.xx

FEED external

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00012.xx

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00115.xx 5x

COMBI
00116.xx 5x

LELO00050.xx

LELO00051.xx

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00016.xx 3x
00017.xx 5xFEED recessed

00014.xx 3x
00015.xx 5x

FEED recessed
trimless

чакам чертеж

75

75

83

83

40

40

134

114

25

25

45 80

43

43

5252

00010.xx

00110.xx

FEED external

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00012.xx

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00115.xx 5x

COMBI
00116.xx 5x

LELO00050.xx

LELO00051.xx

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00016.xx 3x
00017.xx 5xFEED recessed

00014.xx 3x
00015.xx 5x

FEED recessed
trimless

чакам чертеж

75

75

83

83

40

40

134

114

25

25

45 80

43

43

5252

FEED RECESSED
Strip  |  Stripmini  |  Stripminislim  |  
Lelo  |  Shu

Strip  |  Stripmini  |  Stripminislim  |  
Lelo  |  Shu

FEED RECESSED TRIMLESS
Strip  |  Stripmini  |  Stripminislim  |  
Lelo  |  Shu

  5X
reference  00115

 3X 5X
reference 00014 00015

00010.xx

00110.xx

FEED external

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00012.xx

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00115.xx 5x

COMBI
00116.xx 5x

LELO00050.xx

LELO00051.xx

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00016.xx 3x
00017.xx 5xFEED recessed

00014.xx 3x
00015.xx 5x

FEED recessed
trimless

чакам чертеж

75

75

83

83

40

40

134

114

25

25

45 80

43

43

5252

 3X 5X
reference 00016 00017

00010.xx

00110.xx

FEED external

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00012.xx

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00115.xx 5x

COMBI
00116.xx 5x

LELO00050.xx

LELO00051.xx

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00016.xx 3x
00017.xx 5xFEED recessed

00014.xx 3x
00015.xx 5x

FEED recessed
trimless

чакам чертеж

75

75

83

83

40

40

134

114

25

25

45 80

43

43

5252

00010.xx

00110.xx

FEED external

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00012.xx

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00115.xx 5x

COMBI
00116.xx 5x

LELO00050.xx

LELO00051.xx

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00016.xx 3x
00017.xx 5xFEED recessed

00014.xx 3x
00015.xx 5x

FEED recessed
trimless

чакам чертеж

75

75

83

83

40

40

134

114

25

25

45 80

43

43

5252

00010.xx

00110.xx

FEED external

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00012.xx

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00115.xx 5x

COMBI
00116.xx 5x

LELO00050.xx

LELO00051.xx

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00016.xx 3x
00017.xx 5xFEED recessed

00014.xx 3x
00015.xx 5x

FEED recessed
trimless

чакам чертеж

75

75

83

83

40

40

134

114

25

25

45 80

43

43

5252

00010.xx

00110.xx

FEED external

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00012.xx

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00115.xx 5x

COMBI
00116.xx 5x

LELO00050.xx

LELO00051.xx

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00016.xx 3x
00017.xx 5xFEED recessed

00014.xx 3x
00015.xx 5x

FEED recessed
trimless

чакам чертеж

75

75

83

83

40

40

134

114

25

25

45 80

43

43

5252

00010.xx

00110.xx

FEED external

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00012.xx

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00115.xx 5x

COMBI
00116.xx 5x

LELO00050.xx

LELO00051.xx

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00016.xx 3x
00017.xx 5xFEED recessed

00014.xx 3x
00015.xx 5x

FEED recessed
trimless

чакам чертеж

75

75

83

83

40

40

134

114

25

25

45 80

43

43

5252

Lelo FeedLelo Feed

FEED COMBI
Strip  |  Stripmini  |  Stripminislim  |  
Lelo  |  Shu

00010.xx

00110.xx

FEED external

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00012.xx

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00115.xx 5x

COMBI
00116.xx 5x

LELO00050.xx

LELO00051.xx

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00016.xx 3x
00017.xx 5xFEED recessed

00014.xx 3x
00015.xx 5x

FEED recessed
trimless

чакам чертеж

75

75

83

83

40

40

134

114

25

25

45 80

43

43

5252

00010.xx

00110.xx

FEED external

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00012.xx

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00115.xx 5x

COMBI
00116.xx 5x

LELO00050.xx

LELO00051.xx

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00016.xx 3x
00017.xx 5xFEED recessed

00014.xx 3x
00015.xx 5x

FEED recessed
trimless

чакам чертеж

75

75

83

83

40

40

134

114

25

25

45 80

43

43

5252

00010.xx

00110.xx

FEED external

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00012.xx

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00115.xx 5x

COMBI
00116.xx 5x

LELO00050.xx

LELO00051.xx

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00016.xx 3x
00017.xx 5xFEED recessed

00014.xx 3x
00015.xx 5x

FEED recessed
trimless

чакам чертеж

75

75

83

83

40

40

134

114

25

25

45 80

43

43

5252

  5X
reference  00116

reference  00050reference  00051

00010.xx

00110.xx

FEED external

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00012.xx

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00115.xx 5x

COMBI
00116.xx 5x

LELO00050.xx

LELO00051.xx

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00016.xx 3x
00017.xx 5xFEED recessed

00014.xx 3x
00015.xx 5x

FEED recessed
trimless

чакам чертеж

75

75

83

83

40

40

134

114

25

25

45 80

43

43

5252

00010.xx

00110.xx

FEED external

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00012.xx

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00115.xx 5x

COMBI
00116.xx 5x

LELO00050.xx

LELO00051.xx

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00016.xx 3x
00017.xx 5xFEED recessed

00014.xx 3x
00015.xx 5x

FEED recessed
trimless

чакам чертеж

75

75

83

83

40

40

134

114

25

25

45 80

43

43

5252

00010.xx

00110.xx

FEED external

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00012.xx

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00115.xx 5x

COMBI
00116.xx 5x

LELO00050.xx

LELO00051.xx

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00016.xx 3x
00017.xx 5xFEED recessed

00014.xx 3x
00015.xx 5x

FEED recessed
trimless

чакам чертеж

75

75

83

83

40

40

134

114

25

25

45 80

43

43

5252

FEED EXTERNAL
Strip  |  Stripmini  |  Stripminislim  |  
Lelo  |  Shu

reference  00012

reference  00010

00010.xx

00110.xx

FEED external

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00012.xx

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00115.xx 5x

COMBI
00116.xx 5x

LELO00050.xx

LELO00051.xx

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00016.xx 3x
00017.xx 5xFEED recessed

00014.xx 3x
00015.xx 5x

FEED recessed
trimless

чакам чертеж

75

75

83

83

40

40

134

114

25

25

45 80

43

43

5252

00010.xx

00110.xx

FEED external

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00012.xx

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00115.xx 5x

COMBI
00116.xx 5x

LELO00050.xx

LELO00051.xx

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00016.xx 3x
00017.xx 5xFEED recessed

00014.xx 3x
00015.xx 5x

FEED recessed
trimless

чакам чертеж

75

75

83

83

40

40

134

114

25

25

45 80

43

43

5252

reference  00110

00010.xx

00110.xx

FEED external

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00012.xx

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00115.xx 5x

COMBI
00116.xx 5x

LELO00050.xx

LELO00051.xx

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00016.xx 3x
00017.xx 5xFEED recessed

00014.xx 3x
00015.xx 5x

FEED recessed
trimless

чакам чертеж

75

75

83

83

40

40

134

114

25

25

45 80

43

43

5252

00010.xx

00110.xx

FEED external

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00012.xx

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00115.xx 5x

COMBI
00116.xx 5x

LELO00050.xx

LELO00051.xx

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00016.xx 3x
00017.xx 5xFEED recessed

00014.xx 3x
00015.xx 5x

FEED recessed
trimless

чакам чертеж

75

75

83

83

40

40

134

114

25

25

45 80

43

43

5252

00010.xx

00110.xx

FEED external

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00012.xx

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00115.xx 5x

COMBI
00116.xx 5x

LELO00050.xx

LELO00051.xx

Strip
Stripmini
Stripminislim
LELO
SHU

00016.xx 3x
00017.xx 5xFEED recessed

00014.xx 3x
00015.xx 5x

FEED recessed
trimless

чакам чертеж

75

75

83

83

40

40

134

114

25

25

45 80

43

43

5252

LIGHT SOURCE  HW - 2700K  WW - 3000K  W - 4000K
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